
2016 TAAF STATE Levels 1-3A
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 1,2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Excite T 186.500 47.050 47.600 44.500 47.350
13 2 4

2 Corinth T 185.600 47.300 47.850 44.700 45.750
3T1 1 3

3 Empire T 184.800 46.800 46.900 45.200 45.900
24T 3 1

4 The Rock T 183.800 46.800 46.750 45.050 45.200
54T 4 2

5 East Texas Twisters T 182.850 47.100 45.900 44.100 45.750
3T2 5 5

6 Maverick T 168.850 44.750 43.300 37.050 43.750
66 6 6
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 1,2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Sokol Dallas T 113.400 28.200 28.200 27.400 29.600
13T 4T 2T

2 Denton T 113.100 28.350 28.800 27.900 28.050
3T1 2 1

3 IRVING T 112.850 28.200 28.550 27.400 28.700
23T 3 2T

4 Elite Tyler T 112.500 28.200 28.950 27.300 28.050
3T3T 1 5

5 Bannon's T 111.050 28.250 28.000 27.150 27.650
52 6 6

6 GymTricks T 108.600 28.050 28.200 25.300 27.050
67 4T 8

7 TGTC T 108.400 27.350 27.150 27.400 26.500
810 8 2T

8 OLYMPO T 107.950 28.100 27.950 24.950 26.950
76 7 9

9 Shooting Stars T 107.200 27.600 26.400 26.750 26.450
99 9 7

10 Win Kids T 103.900 28.000 25.300 24.850 25.750
108 10 10
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 2,3,4,5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Texas Best T 191.500 47.850 48.200 47.700 47.750
34T 5 1

2 TAAG T 189.500 47.600 48.500 45.500 47.900
27T 2T 13T

3 Denton T 189.400 48.150 46.650 46.650 47.950
11 13T 2T

4 HEB T 188.350 47.600 48.650 45.500 46.600
67T 1 13T

5 Waxahachie T 188.000 47.950 47.350 45.950 46.750
52T 10 9

6 Stars T 187.600 47.650 48.400 46.200 45.350
166 4 6

7 TGTC T 187.200 47.400 47.600 46.250 45.950
11T9 7 5

8 Excite T 187.050 46.750 48.500 46.000 45.800
1315 2T 8

9 TEXAS DYNASTY T 187.000 47.850 46.550 45.750 46.850
44T 16T 11T

10 Corinth T 186.950 47.150 47.650 45.800 46.350
811 6 10

11 Richardson T 186.650 47.050 46.650 46.550 46.400
712 13T 4

12T Kurt Thomas T 185.850 46.600 47.450 45.750 46.050
1016 9 11T

12T United Elite T 185.850 46.850 46.600 46.650 45.750
1414 15 2T

14 Texas Dreams T 185.600 46.300 47.200 46.150 45.950
11T18 11 7

15 Boerne T 184.600 46.400 47.500 45.400 45.300
1717 8 16

16 World of Gym T 183.150 47.950 44.200 45.500 45.500
152T 19 13T

17 NOVA T 182.600 45.700 46.850 44.800 45.250
1820 12 17

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: GymTricks Gymnastics



2016 TAAF STATE Levels 1-3A
Team Results
Apr 30 - May 1, 2016

Page: 2
Printed: 5/2/2016 3:20:55 PM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 2,3,4,5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

18 GymTricks T 182.250 47.300 45.000 43.700 46.250
910 18 19

19 Elite Tyler T 179.100 45.600 46.550 43.000 43.950
2021 16T 20

20 East Texas Twisters T 177.050 45.500 43.900 42.950 44.700
1922 20 21

21 Anahuac T 176.050 46.250 42.600 43.800 43.400
2119 22 18

22 Maverick T 175.300 46.900 42.700 42.750 42.950
2213 21 22
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 2,3,4,5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OLYMPO T 111.900 28.250 28.600 27.400 27.650
33 2 2

2 Sokol Dallas T 111.800 28.100 28.500 27.050 28.150
14T 3 6

3 Classic T 111.700 28.400 27.750 27.500 28.050
21 7 1

4 Trevino's T 111.450 28.300 28.950 26.700 27.500
52 1 10

5 Bannon's T 110.650 27.800 28.300 27.200 27.350
69 4 3T

6 Texas Elite T 109.450 27.900 28.050 27.000 26.500
107 5 7

7 The Rock T 109.000 27.950 27.900 26.800 26.350
116 6 9

8 BEST T 108.800 27.600 27.300 27.200 26.700
911T 9 3T

9 10 T 108.150 28.100 25.600 26.900 27.550
44T 14 8

10 Texas Tumblers T 108.100 27.850 26.000 27.100 27.150
78 12T 5

11 EAST TEXAS T 106.400 27.000 27.200 25.450 26.750
814T 10T 14

12 Empire T 106.150 27.600 27.700 26.100 24.750
1411T 8 11

13 Win Kids T 105.850 27.200 27.200 25.800 25.650
1213 10T 12

14 Achievers T 103.800 27.650 26.000 25.500 24.650
1510 12T 13

15 Shooting Stars T 102.650 27.000 25.400 25.300 24.950
1314T 15 15
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Empire T 105.950 28.100 27.300 25.600 24.950
11 1 1

2 JCC Dallas T 97.400 27.800 24.000 23.350 22.250
22 2 2
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

LilyAnne Ray162
Denton

9.600 9.700 9.6509.550 38.500
6T 7T 1 6 1 

1 

Bella Windscheif228
Excite

9.500 9.800 9.7009.350 38.350
10T 1T 3T 4T 2 

2 

ELLA GRACE DUNN504
Sokol Dallas

9.800 9.300 9.8509.200 38.150
1 29T 10T 2T 3 

3 

Kali Hayes150
Corinth

9.700 9.700 9.3009.400 38.100
2T 7T 2 18T 4 

4 

Angelica Limon498
IRVING

9.600 9.700 9.7009.000 38.000
6T 7T 22T 4T 5 

5 

Stormey Berkins497
IRVING

9.300 9.750 9.5509.250 37.850
29T 5T 6T 7 6 

6 

Louisa Hernandez352
Sokol Dallas

9.200 9.600 9.8509.000 37.650
47T 13T 22T 2T 7T

7T

Elysse Mejia212
Empire

9.650 9.500 9.1509.350 37.650
5 19* 3T 24T 7T

7T

Giana Montes160
Denton

9.500 9.500 9.4009.250 37.650
10T 19* 6T 13T 7T

7T

Abigail Young351
Sokol Dallas

9.200 9.300 9.9009.200 37.600
47T 29T 10T 1 10T

10T

Zoey Clark200
Elite Tyler

9.300 9.600 9.4509.250 37.600
29T 13T 6T 9T 10T

10T

Evy Campbell230
Excite

9.400 9.800 9.5008.800 37.500
19T 1T 41T 8 12T

12T

Reese Moffatt199
Elite Tyler

9.500 9.750 9.2009.050 37.500
10T 5T 21 21T 12T

12T

Emily Graf149
Corinth

9.500 9.800 9.1509.000 37.450
10T 1T 22T 24T 14 

14 

Cambri Moore146
Corinth

9.500 9.700 9.1008.800 37.100
10T 7T 41T 32* 15T

15T

Alexa Ihle441
The Rock

9.400 9.500 9.1009.100 37.100
19T 19T 17T 32* 15T

15T

Bryleigh Maddox318
OLYMPO

9.500 9.800 9.0508.500 36.850
10T 1T 54T 41T 17T

17T

Madison Boswell120
Bannon's

9.400 9.600 9.1008.750 36.850
19T 13T 45T 32T 17T

17T

Addyson Sullivan173
East Texas Twisters

9.300 9.100 9.2009.250 36.850
29T 44T 6T 21T 17T

17T

Gracie Lindley178
East Texas Twisters

9.700 9.300 9.1508.600 36.750
2T 29T 49T 24T 20T

20T

Kyra Linehan447
The Rock

9.300 9.400 9.0509.000 36.750
29* 24T 22T 41T 20T

20T

MatLyn Jo Gibbs217
Empire

9.300 9.100 9.0009.350 36.750
29* 44T 3T 45T 20T

20T

Lily Dunklin232
Excite

9.100 9.200 9.4009.000 36.700
55T 36T 22T 13T 23 

23 

Abby Lou Marts225
Excite

9.300 9.500 9.3008.550 36.650
29T 19T 52T 18T 24 

24 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Henley Lockhart446
The Rock

9.600 8.850 9.0009.150 36.600
6T 61 14T 45T 25T

25T

Jadeyn Salisbury198
Elite Tyler

9.100 9.600 8.9009.000 36.600
55T 13T 22T 53T 25T

25T

Caylee Lira211
Empire

9.200 9.700 9.3008.350 36.550
47T 7T 62* 18T 27T

27T

Kennedy Lara216
Empire

9.350 9.400 9.4508.350 36.550
27T 24T 62* 9T 27T

27T

Brooklynn Martin340
Shooting Stars

9.300 9.300 9.1008.850 36.550
29T 29T 39T 32T 27T

27T

Samantha McConathy186
East Texas Twisters

9.700 8.800 9.3508.650 36.500
2T 62T 47T 17 30T

30T

Sophia Crane121
Bannon's

9.550 9.300 8.5009.150 36.500
9 29T 14* 78T 30T

30T

Ana Contreras500
IRVING

9.300 8.600 9.4509.150 36.500
29T 69T 14* 9T 30T

30T

Andrea Vinson243
GymTricks

9.400 9.200 9.0008.900 36.500
19T 36T 33T 45T 30T

30T

Harper Shaw244
GymTricks

9.300 9.700 9.0508.350 36.400
29T 7T 62T 41T 34T

34T

Katelyn Block231
Excite

9.450 9.300 9.4508.200 36.400
18 29T 68T 9T 34T

34T

Courtney Reilly197
Elite Tyler

9.400 8.800 9.4008.800 36.400
19T 62T 41T 13T 34T

34T

Evalee Smith445
The Rock

9.300 9.400 8.8508.800 36.350
29T 24T 41T 59T 37 

37 

Emilee Radford213
Empire

9.300 9.200 8.9008.900 36.300
29T 36T 33T 53T 38T

38T

Kendall Mitschke425
TGTC

9.250 9.000 8.8509.200 36.300
45T 53T 10* 59T 38T

38T

Autry Krafthoefer210
Empire

9.000 9.100 9.0009.200 36.300
66T 44T 10* 45T 38T

38T

Rylee Murphy185
East Texas Twisters

9.000 9.400 8.8509.000 36.250
66T 24T 22T 59T 41 

41 

Mia-Sohie Breunig151
Corinth

9.100 9.450 8.8008.850 36.200
55T 23 39T 64T 42 

42 

Ella Hall424
TGTC

9.100 9.050 8.8509.100 36.100
55T 52 17T 59T 43 

43 

Knavy Knix161
Denton

9.100 9.600 8.8508.450 36.000
55T 13T 56* 59T 44T

44T

Aysha Mitchel145
Corinth

9.500 9.200 9.1008.200 36.000
10T 36T 68T 32T 44T

44T

Addison Alford478
Win Kids

9.400 9.400 8.7508.450 36.000
19T 24T 56* 69T 44T

44T

Isabella Gallegos118
Bannon's

8.600 9.000 9.4009.000 36.000
86T 53T 22T 13T 44T

44T

Hannah Gingrich117
Bannon's

9.300 9.100 8.7008.900 36.000
29T 44T 33T 71T 44T

44T
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haley Middendorff320
OLYMPO

9.500 9.150 9.0008.250 35.900
10T 43 66T 45T 49 

49 

Mackenzie Mussell233
Excite

9.300 9.200 9.1008.250 35.850
29T 36* 66T 32* 50T

50T

Adaleyse Coon159
Denton

9.250 8.500 9.0009.100 35.850
45T 74T 17T 45T 50T

50T

Lilly May291
Maverick

9.100 9.200 9.1008.450 35.850
55* 36* 56T 32* 50T

50T

Dylan Grace176
East Texas Twisters

9.100 9.000 9.2008.550 35.850
55* 53T 52T 21T 50T

50T

Chloe Scott229
Excite

9.200 9.000 9.0008.600 35.800
47T 53T 49T 45T 54 

54 

Larami Sneed245
GymTricks

9.350 9.300 9.0008.050 35.700
27T 29T 73T 45T 55T

55T

Tatum Harding234
Excite

9.200 8.600 9.1508.750 35.700
47T 69T 45T 24T 55T

55T

Kayleigh Olivas501
IRVING

8.900 9.100 9.1008.450 35.550
75T 44T 56T 32T 57 

57 

Kennedie McAdoo182
East Texas Twisters

9.300 9.100 8.5008.600 35.500
29T 44T 49T 78T 58T

58T

Cora Cullum148
Corinth

9.000 8.750 9.1008.650 35.500
66T 66 47T 32T 58T

58T

Rylea Gage427
TGTC

9.000 9.000 8.5508.900 35.450
66T 53T 33T 77 60 

60 

Aspen Wilkinson227
Excite

9.000 8.700 9.1508.500 35.350
66T 67T 54T 24T 61 

61 

Azlee McKay443
The Rock

9.200 8.800 8.9008.400 35.300
47T 62T 60T 53T 62T

62T

Lilia Garza426
TGTC

8.800 8.700 8.7009.100 35.300
79T 67T 17T 71T 62T

62T

Kinsley Rowe341
Shooting Stars

9.100 8.100 8.9008.900 35.000
55T 80T 33T 53T 64 

64 

Payton Collins343
Shooting Stars

9.200 8.500 8.2009.000 34.900
47T 74T 22T 85T 65 

65 

Ainslee Shimabuku226
Excite

9.400 8.400 9.1507.700 34.650
19T 77 78 24T 66T

66T

McKinley Slaton292
Maverick

9.300 9.200 9.0507.100 34.650
29* 36T 85T 41T 66T

66T

Zoey Flores246
GymTricks

9.300 9.100 8.7507.500 34.650
29* 44T 80T 69T 66T

66T

Atlee Millard423
TGTC

9.000 9.100 8.8007.600 34.500
66T 44T 79 64T 69 

69 

Evie Arvizu496
IRVING

8.900 8.600 8.9008.000 34.400
75T 69T 75T 53T 70 

70 

Victory Keeler481
Win Kids

8.800 8.100 8.2008.900 34.000
79T 80T 33T 85T 71T

71T

Evelyn Kostadinova214
Empire

8.500 8.300 8.8008.400 34.000
88T 78 60T 64T 71T

71T
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Demi Dorsey319
OLYMPO

9.100 7.600 8.9008.200 33.800
55T 87 68T 53T 73 

73 

Madison Madewell448
The Rock

8.900 8.200 8.3008.300 33.700
75T 79 65 83T 74 

74 

Kaley Casey289
Maverick

8.700 8.900 8.7007.350 33.650
85 59T 83 71T 75 

75 

Anaya Diera316
OLYMPO

8.800 9.000 8.8007.000 33.600
79T 53T 87T 64T 76 

76 

Addison Olsen209
Empire

8.900 7.800 8.7008.150 33.550
75T 84T 71 71T 77 

77 

Addyson Gochneaur479
Win Kids

9.400 7.800 8.7007.500 33.400
19T 84* 80T 71T 78T

78T

Kalin Le215
Empire

8.800 7.800 8.8008.000 33.400
79T 84* 75T 64T 78T

78T

Chloe Day147
Corinth

9.100 8.000 8.2008.050 33.350
55T 83 73T 85T 80 

80 

Skyla Profitt344
Shooting Stars

8.800 8.600 8.4507.100 32.950
79T 69T 85T 81T 81 

81 

Sophie Estrada480
Win Kids

9.200 7.500 8.3007.450 32.450
47T 88T 82 83T 82 

82 

Payton Terrell342
Shooting Stars

9.000 7.500 7.8008.000 32.300
66T 88T 75T 96 83 

83 

Addyson Zilligen440
The Rock

4.500 9.600 9.1509.000 32.250
96T 13T 22T 24T 84 

84 

Peyton Madison499
IRVING

9.000 8.800 8.5005.850 32.150
66T 62T 96 78T 85 

85 

Breyal Cavazos317
OLYMPO

9.000 8.600 8.0006.200 31.800
66T 69T 94T 91T 86 

86 

Beth Carpenter444
The Rock

8.500 8.100 8.0507.000 31.650
88T 80T 87T 90 87 

87 

Madeline Mundy119
Bannon's

4.500 8.900 9.1509.000 31.550
96T 59T 22T 24T 88 

88 

Trindyn Webb294
Maverick

9.050 7.300 7.9507.000 31.300
65 92T 87T 93T 89 

89 

Kyleigh Marbut290
Maverick

8.200 7.500 8.2007.150 31.050
91T 88T 84 85T 90 

90 

Makenna Black184
East Texas Twisters

8.800 5.500 8.4508.100 30.850
79T 96 72 81T 91 

91 

Ali Foucht284
Maverick

8.100 8.500 7.9506.200 30.750
94 74T 94T 93T 92 

92 

Ashlyn Pringle285
Maverick

8.600 7.400 7.9006.750 30.650
86T 91 92T 95 93 

93 

Bailey Barfield286
Maverick

8.200 7.300 8.1006.750 30.350
91T 92T 92T 89 94 

94 

Presley Lindsey293
Maverick

8.400 6.300 8.7006.900 30.300
90 95 90 71T 95T

95T

Cassidy Foucht287
Maverick

8.200 7.300 8.0006.800 30.300
91T 92T 91 91T 95T

95T
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hayden Tillman288
Maverick

7.500 0.000 7.0005.300 19.800
95 97 97 97 97 

97 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Payton Cappe393
Texas Best

9.850 9.900 9.7009.600 39.050
1 1T 3T 4T 1 

1 

GRACIE HULSEY503
Denton

9.800 9.600 9.8509.450 38.700
2T 25T 10T 1 2 

2 

Savannah Goode338
Richardson

9.450 9.600 9.5509.750 38.350
62T 25T 1 14T 3 

3 

Julissa Cabrera168
Denton

9.750 9.400 9.7009.450 38.300
4T 74T 10T 4T 4 

4 

Marylen Jimenez165
Denton

9.700 9.550 9.7509.250 38.250
6T 47T 37T 3 5T

5T

Amanda Richardson382
Texas Best

9.400 9.600 9.6509.600 38.250
70T 25T 3T 6T 5T

5T

Mahkiya Tillman390
Texas Best

9.600 9.800 9.3009.450 38.150
15T 4T 10T 46T 7 

7 

Michaylah Gray376
TAAG

9.600 9.600 9.8009.100 38.100
15T 25T 71T 2 8T

8T

Jaiden Pipkins456
Trevino's

9.500 9.800 9.3509.450 38.100
39T 4T 10T 36T 8T

8T

Landry Hugging322
OLYMPO

9.650 9.600 9.5009.250 38.000
9T 25T 37T 18T 10 

10 

Alexis Weaver468
Waxahachie

9.600 9.700 9.5009.150 37.950
15T 15T 58T 18T 11T

11T

Hope Stephny281
Liberty

9.450 9.600 9.3009.600 37.950
62T 25T 3T 46T 11T

11T

Kaylie Garek259
HEB

9.600 9.800 9.3509.150 37.900
15* 4T 58T 36T 13T

13T

Avery Jenkins275
Kurt Thomas

9.600 9.700 9.2009.400 37.900
15* 15T 17T 67T 13T

13T

Cambree Cribbs142
Classic

9.450 9.600 9.6009.250 37.900
62T 25T 37T 11T 13T

13T

McKenn Driessner502
GymTricks

9.650 9.600 9.5509.050 37.850
9T 25T 81T 14T 16 

16 

Gates Oakley257
HEB

9.550 9.800 9.3509.100 37.800
30T 4T 71T 36T 17T

17T

Adrienne Pearlman381
Texas Best

9.100 9.400 9.6009.700 37.800
166T 74* 2 11T 17T

17T

Robyn Swindell466
United Elite

9.650 9.400 9.2509.500 37.800
9T 74* 7T 60T 17T

17T

Calista Wyatt256
HEB

9.600 9.600 9.4009.200 37.800
15T 25T 44T 28T 17T

17T

Amelia Mangelsdorf332
Richardson

9.550 9.500 9.4009.300 37.750
30T 57T 28T 28T 21 

21 

Natalie Reese362
Stars

9.600 9.800 9.1509.150 37.700
15T 4* 58* 80T 22T

22T

Cynthia Quirino354
Sokol Dallas

9.500 9.800 9.5008.900 37.700
39T 4* 120T 18T 22T

22T

Breck Quiroga353
Sokol Dallas

9.300 9.600 9.6509.150 37.700
97T 25T 58* 6T 22T

22T
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aniah Campbell366
TAAG

9.400 9.800 9.6508.800 37.650
70T 4T 139T 6T 25 

25 

Ava Macha430
TGTC

9.650 9.550 9.1509.250 37.600
9T 47T 37T 80T 26T

26T

Alicia Schmidt357
Stars

9.550 9.350 9.2009.500 37.600
30T 89T 7T 67T 26T

26T

Addison Watson365
TAAG

9.400 9.800 9.0009.350 37.550
70* 4T 20T 114T 28T

28T

Annia Aguayo134
Boerne

9.400 9.700 9.1509.300 37.550
70* 15T 28T 80T 28T

28T

Malaya Stewart412
TEXAS DYNASTY

9.450 9.550 9.2009.300 37.500
62T 47T 28T 67T 30 

30 

Katie North238
Excite

9.300 9.800 9.0509.300 37.450
97T 4T 28T 105T 31T

31T

Sophie Miller364
Stars

9.200 9.700 9.1509.400 37.450
130* 15T 17T 80* 31T

31T

Lydia Boughton474
Waxahachie

9.500 9.600 9.3009.050 37.450
39* 25* 81* 46T 31T

31T

Maya Bookbinder240
Excite

9.500 9.600 9.1509.200 37.450
39* 25* 44T 80* 31T

31T

Kiara Lara409
TEXAS DYNASTY

9.600 9.400 9.4509.000 37.450
15T 74T 96T 23* 31T

31T

Preslie Shiflett158
Corinth

9.400 9.550 9.4509.050 37.450
70T 47* 81* 23* 31T

31T

Lauren North239
Excite

9.450 9.550 9.1009.350 37.450
62T 47* 20T 95T 31T

31T

Marianne Hernandez336
Richardson

9.200 9.450 9.3509.450 37.450
130* 70T 10T 36T 31T

31T

Isabella Brinkerhoff136
Boerne

9.500 9.700 9.2009.000 37.400
39T 15T 96* 67T 39T

39T

Mattie Dotson375
TAAG

9.400 9.600 9.4009.000 37.400
70* 25T 96* 28T 39T

39T

Laila Reeder435
TGTC

9.400 9.550 9.3009.150 37.400
70* 47T 58T 46T 39T

39T

Abigail Draper273
Kurt Thomas

9.300 9.450 9.4509.200 37.400
97T 70T 44T 23T 39T

39T

Riley Stone477
Waxahachie

9.750 9.100 9.0009.500 37.350
4T 125T 7T 114T 43T

43T

Hannah Jay242
Gymstar

9.500 9.700 8.9509.200 37.350
39* 15T 44T 139T 43T

43T

Ava Vera367
TAAG

9.500 9.500 9.6508.700 37.350
39* 57T 158T 6T 43T

43T

Isabella Powers388
Texas Best

9.300 9.200 9.5009.350 37.350
97T 105T 20T 18T 43T

43T

Cate Macha433
TGTC

9.350 9.400 9.3009.300 37.350
93T 74T 28T 46T 43T

43T

Katelyn Hong402
Texas Dreams

8.800 9.500 9.6509.350 37.300
216T 57* 20T 6T 48T

48T
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Sharp123
Bannon's

9.400 9.500 9.5008.900 37.300
70T 57* 120T 18T 48T

48T

Brooklyn Wright431
TGTC

9.200 9.550 9.1009.350 37.200
130T 47T 20T 95T 50T

50T

Kennedy Chretien138
Boerne

9.300 9.500 9.1509.250 37.200
97T 57T 37T 80T 50T

50T

Crystal Delgado101
10

9.600 8.900 9.5509.100 37.150
15* 162T 71T 14T 52T

52T

Mackenzie Ramsower411
TEXAS DYNASTY

9.600 9.050 9.4509.050 37.150
15* 134T 81T 23T 52T

52T

Madison Silva261
HEB

9.300 9.600 9.2509.000 37.150
97T 25T 96T 60T 52T

52T

Emma-Kate Swenson235
Excite

9.100 9.650 9.2009.150 37.100
166T 24 58* 67* 55T

55T

Kaitlyn Del Palacio157
Corinth

9.500 9.300 9.2009.100 37.100
39T 92T 71T 67* 55T

55T

Nikiah Tolbert324
OLYMPO

9.400 9.400 9.1509.150 37.100
70T 74T 58* 80T 55T

55T

Racheal Raske363
Stars

9.500 9.750 9.0508.750 37.050
39* 13T 150T 105* 58T

58T

Jada Murphy156
Corinth

9.000 9.700 9.2009.150 37.050
187T 15T 58T 67T 58T

58T

Lucy Lohmer449
The Rock

9.400 9.500 9.0509.100 37.050
70T 57T 71T 105* 58T

58T

Olivia Neu392
Texas Best

9.500 9.200 9.0509.300 37.050
39* 105T 28T 105* 58T

58T

Abby Van Leuven163
Denton

9.500 9.100 9.2509.200 37.050
39* 125T 44T 60T 58T

58T

Klara Lara410
TEXAS DYNASTY

9.800 8.800 9.3509.050 37.000
2T 174T 81T 36* 63T

63T

Liliana Trevino360
Stars

9.500 9.600 8.8009.100 37.000
39T 25T 71T 158T 63T

63T

Kendyl Adamcik471
Waxahachie

9.600 9.300 9.2008.900 37.000
15T 92T 120T 67T 63T

63T

Natalie McMennamy463
United Elite

9.100 9.000 9.3509.550 37.000
166T 136T 6 36* 63T

63T

Avery Dossey153
Corinth

9.300 9.100 9.1509.450 37.000
97T 125T 10T 80T 63T

63T

Makenna Landers436
TGTC

9.700 9.500 8.9008.850 36.950
6T 57T 127T 142T 68T

68T

Adolynn Sanchez255
HEB

9.300 9.400 9.2509.000 36.950
97T 74T 96T 60T 68T

68T

Kassidi Johnson237
Excite

9.400 9.900 9.3008.300 36.900
70T 1T 216T 46T 70T

70T

Abby Hooks152
Corinth

9.600 9.600 8.7009.000 36.900
15T 25* 96* 174T 70T

70T

Aditi Krishnan397
Texas Dreams

9.100 9.600 8.8009.400 36.900
166T 25* 17T 158T 70T

70T

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: GymTricks Gymnastics



2016 TAAF STATE Levels 1-3A
Meet Results
Apr 30 - May 1, 2016

Page: 4
Printed: 5/2/2016 3:23:25 PM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mckayla Vogt205
Elite Tyler

9.200 9.600 9.1009.000 36.900
130* 25* 96* 95T 70T

70T

Dia Patel164
Denton

9.200 9.000 9.4009.300 36.900
130* 136T 28T 28* 70T

70T

Payton May279
Kurt Thomas

9.200 9.150 9.4009.150 36.900
130* 122T 58T 28* 70T

70T

Kharma Smith374
TAAG

9.200 9.700 9.2508.700 36.850
130T 15T 158T 60T 76 

76 

Keira Lopez260
HEB

9.200 9.850 8.7009.050 36.800
130* 3 81* 174T 77T

77T

Amaya Gomez140
Classic

9.500 9.000 9.6008.700 36.800
39* 136T 158T 11T 77T

77T

Mimi Monroe323
OLYMPO

9.200 9.600 9.0009.000 36.800
130* 25* 96* 114* 77*

77*

Natalie Green128
Bannon's

9.000 9.600 9.0009.200 36.800
187T 25* 44* 114* 77*

77*

Jacy Kolehmainen400
Texas Dreams

9.300 9.500 9.0009.000 36.800
97* 57T 96* 114* 77T

77T

Echo Cranor491
World of Gym

9.500 9.200 9.0009.100 36.800
39* 105* 71T 114* 77T

77T

Bryer Oldham385
Texas Best

9.300 9.200 9.2509.050 36.800
97* 105* 81* 60T 77T

77T

Anastasia Tamargazina428
TGTC

9.200 9.300 9.1009.200 36.800
130* 92T 44* 95T 77T

77T

Alanah Wallace453
Trevino's

9.600 9.750 8.8508.550 36.750
15T 13T 189T 146T 85T

85T

Amari Wrightsil274
Kurt Thomas

9.300 9.600 9.0008.850 36.750
97* 25T 127T 114* 85T

85T

Tinsley Winkler252
GymTricks

9.450 9.000 9.1009.200 36.750
62T 136* 44T 95T 85T

85T

Tinsley Farr413
TEXAS DYNASTY

9.400 9.000 9.0009.350 36.750
70T 136* 20T 114* 85T

85T

Lynlee Gillean461
United Elite

9.100 9.400 9.0009.250 36.750
166T 74T 37T 114* 85T

85T

Isabella Lopez372
TAAG

9.300 9.350 9.3008.800 36.750
97* 89T 139T 46* 85T

85T

Abigail Flachman467
Waxahachie

9.300 9.100 9.3009.050 36.750
97* 125T 81T 46* 85T

85T

Adelynn Gadoci331
Richardson

9.550 9.100 9.0009.050 36.700
30T 125T 81T 114T 92T

92T

Samantha Buchanan417
Texas Elite

9.300 9.500 8.6009.300 36.700
97T 57T 28T 189T 92T

92T

Kylee Chambers472
Waxahachie

9.300 9.500 9.1008.750 36.650
97T 57T 150T 95T 94T

94T

Lilly Hersey473
Waxahachie

9.500 9.250 9.0508.850 36.650
39T 103T 127T 105T 94T

94T

Maria Cordero404
Texas Dreams

9.400 9.300 8.8009.150 36.650
70T 92T 58T 158T 94T

94T
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailey Parsons201
Elite Tyler

9.000 9.500 9.4008.700 36.600
187T 57T 158T 28T 97T

97T

Ava Roberts311
NOVA

9.200 9.300 9.3008.800 36.600
130T 92T 139T 46T 97T

97T

Chanel Bradley369
TAAG

9.600 8.750 9.4008.800 36.550
15* 188 139* 28T 99T

99T

Meagan Wilcox220
Empire

9.300 9.600 8.8508.800 36.550
97T 25T 139* 146* 99T

99T

Madison Smith462
United Elite

9.600 9.200 8.5509.200 36.550
15* 105* 44T 194T 99T

99T

Christin Adams125
Bannon's

9.400 9.200 8.8509.100 36.550
70* 105* 71T 146* 99T

99T

Saniyah Kane143
Classic

9.400 9.150 8.8509.150 36.550
70* 122T 58T 146* 99T

99T

Makayla Elkins450
The Rock

9.350 9.000 9.2009.000 36.550
93T 136T 96T 67T 99T

99T

Ella Burr154
Corinth

9.200 9.400 8.8009.050 36.450
130* 74T 81T 158T 105T

105T

Kinsey Fink132
BEST

9.100 9.000 9.0009.350 36.450
166T 136T 20T 114* 105T

105T

Kayla Richardson470
Waxahachie

9.200 9.250 9.0009.000 36.450
130* 103T 96T 114* 105T

105T

Jayci Mcginnis258
HEB

9.550 9.200 9.0008.650 36.400
30T 105* 175T 114* 108T

108T

Isabella Ballon460
United Elite

9.300 9.200 9.0508.850 36.400
97* 105* 127T 105T 108T

108T

Liliana Saldana355
Sokol Dallas

9.300 9.100 9.0009.000 36.400
97* 125T 96T 114* 108T

108T

Grace McLean358
Stars

9.000 9.550 8.7509.050 36.350
187T 47T 81T 171T 111T

111T

Reese Wright476
Waxahachie

9.500 8.400 9.4509.000 36.350
39T 218T 96T 23T 111T

111T

Kendall Noble131
BEST

9.500 8.900 8.9009.000 36.300
39T 162T 96T 142T 113T

113T

Ryllie Caton495
World of Gym

9.200 8.700 9.2009.200 36.300
130T 189T 44T 67T 113T

113T

Sadie Clay208
Elite Tyler

9.200 9.450 8.8508.750 36.250
130* 70T 150T 146T 115T

115T

Isabella Santillan102
10

9.200 9.000 9.0009.050 36.250
130* 136T 81T 114T 115T

115T

Haylee Peters492
World of Gym

9.650 8.800 8.3009.450 36.200
9T 174T 10T 227T 117T

117T

Ava Garland280
Liberty

9.550 8.900 8.8508.900 36.200
30T 162T 120T 146* 117T

117T

Ellie Hoagland155
Corinth

9.350 9.400 9.3508.100 36.200
93T 74* 236T 36T 117T

117T

Malia Paape391
Texas Best

9.400 9.300 9.0008.500 36.200
70T 92T 193T 114* 117T

117T

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: GymTricks Gymnastics



2016 TAAF STATE Levels 1-3A
Meet Results
Apr 30 - May 1, 2016

Page: 6
Printed: 5/2/2016 3:23:25 PM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arianna Salinas429
TGTC

9.300 9.400 8.8508.650 36.200
97* 74* 175T 146* 117T

117T

Chloe Galvez312
NOVA

9.300 9.000 8.5509.350 36.200
97* 136* 20T 194T 117T

117T

Chloe Caulfield135
Boerne

9.200 9.000 8.7509.250 36.200
130* 136* 37T 171T 117T

117T

Nikitha Bolla278
Kurt Thomas

9.200 9.000 9.0009.000 36.200
130* 136* 96T 114* 117T

117T

Karly Cleveland493
World of Gym

9.700 8.400 9.3008.750 36.150
6T 218T 150T 46T 125T

125T

Trista Ford380
TAAG

9.500 8.800 9.0508.800 36.150
39T 174T 139* 105T 125T

125T

Lexxi Gutierrez403
Texas Dreams

8.900 9.300 9.1508.800 36.150
208T 92T 139* 80T 125T

125T

Raelyn Stephenson465
United Elite

8.800 9.200 9.1009.050 36.150
216T 105T 81T 95T 125T

125T

Ava DaPonte407
TEXAS DYNASTY

9.100 9.550 9.4008.050 36.100
166T 47T 242T 28T 129T

129T

Sabrina Peace394
Texas Best

9.500 8.500 8.9009.200 36.100
39T 208T 44T 142T 129T

129T

Kristiana Taylor415
Texas Elite

9.200 9.200 9.0008.700 36.100
130* 105T 158T 114T 129T

129T

Abigail Carlson253
HEB

9.200 8.800 9.1009.000 36.100
130* 174* 96* 95* 129*

129*

Reese Malpass378
TAAG

9.200 8.800 9.1009.000 36.100
130* 174* 96* 95* 129*

129*

Kayla Thornton277
Kurt Thomas

8.500 9.550 9.0009.000 36.050
244T 47T 96* 114* 134T

134T

Azalee Romero488
World of Gym

9.300 8.900 8.8509.000 36.050
97T 162T 96* 146T 134T

134T

Marissa Lariz475
Waxahachie

9.200 8.500 9.1509.200 36.050
130T 208T 44T 80T 134T

134T

Aleeya Valdez308
NOVA

9.000 9.050 9.0009.000 36.050
187T 134T 96* 114* 134T

134T

Kiera Beechem112
Anahuac

9.400 8.300 9.0009.300 36.000
70* 225T 28T 114T 138T

138T

Kate Kizer299
Maverick

9.400 9.000 8.7008.900 36.000
70* 136T 120T 174T 138T

138T

Kamryn Bowser236
Excite

8.900 9.200 8.8509.000 35.950
208T 105T 96T 146T 140 

140 

Abigal Meador248
GymTricks

9.500 8.000 9.5508.850 35.900
39T 237T 127T 14T 141T

141T

Anaya Pugh309
NOVA

9.100 9.300 8.8508.650 35.900
166* 92T 175T 146T 141T

141T

Landri Davis458
Trevino's

9.100 8.800 9.3008.700 35.900
166* 174T 158T 46T 141T

141T

Georgina Jasso314
NOVA

8.800 9.500 8.9508.600 35.850
216T 57T 183T 139T 144T

144T
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Malke249
GymTricks

9.400 9.300 8.8008.350 35.850
70T 92T 213T 158T 144T

144T

Avery Russell414
Texas Elite

8.600 9.350 8.9009.000 35.850
234T 89T 96T 142T 144T

144T

Sydney Amedee396
Texas Best

8.900 9.500 9.1508.250 35.800
208T 57T 220T 80T 147T

147T

Hollynn Titterington166
Denton

9.400 8.800 8.8008.800 35.800
70T 174* 139* 158T 147T

147T

Cameron Smith169
EAST TEXAS

9.000 9.000 9.2508.550 35.800
187* 136* 189T 60T 147T

147T

Geordon Chambers408
TEXAS DYNASTY

9.000 8.800 9.2008.800 35.800
187* 174* 139* 67T 147T

147T

Fatimah Masud313
NOVA

9.100 9.000 8.7009.000 35.800
166T 136* 96T 174T 147T

147T

Ariel Wallace310
NOVA

8.600 9.700 9.1508.300 35.750
234T 15T 216T 80T 152T

152T

Majestic Granado422
Texas Tumblers

9.200 8.700 8.8009.050 35.750
130T 189T 81T 158T 152T

152T

Taryn Pham339
Richardson

9.100 9.000 9.1008.550 35.750
166T 136T 189T 95T 152T

152T

Kynedi Doaty420
Texas Tumblers

9.550 8.600 9.3508.200 35.700
30T 200T 224T 36T 155T

155T

Brianna Belcher188
East Texas Twisters

9.300 8.300 9.2008.900 35.700
97T 225T 120T 67T 155T

155T

Savannah Page241
Excite

9.100 9.200 8.7008.700 35.700
166T 105* 158* 174T 155T

155T

Brynlee Dark129
BEST

9.000 9.200 8.8008.700 35.700
187T 105* 158* 158T 155T

155T

Zainab Murtaza406
Texas Dreams

9.000 8.600 9.3508.700 35.650
187T 200T 158T 36T 159 

159 

Bryn Pantoja368
TAAG

9.300 8.500 9.3508.450 35.600
97* 208* 200T 36T 160T

160T

Camila Matos399
Texas Dreams

9.300 8.500 8.7009.100 35.600
97* 208* 71T 174T 160T

160T

Journey Brumley171
EAST TEXAS

9.200 9.200 8.8008.400 35.600
130T 105T 206T 158T 160T

160T

Hensley Hairston386
Texas Best

9.100 9.100 8.5508.850 35.600
166T 125T 127T 194T 160T

160T

Ryane Roy139
Boerne

8.700 9.400 9.0508.400 35.550
229T 74T 206T 105T 164T

164T

Rhomina Flores379
TAAG

8.800 8.400 9.3009.050 35.550
216T 218T 81T 46T 164T

164T

Olivia Wallace464
United Elite

9.000 9.400 7.9509.150 35.500
187T 74T 58T 249T 166T

166T

Krysta Smith219
Empire

9.200 9.300 8.1008.900 35.500
130T 92T 120T 236T 166T

166T

Claire Flach469
Waxahachie

9.500 8.700 9.0008.250 35.450
39T 189T 220T 114T 168 

168 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camden Mitchske432
TGTC

8.800 9.450 8.5008.650 35.400
216T 70T 175T 201T 169T

169T

Mayden Mitchell451
The Rock

9.200 9.400 8.1008.700 35.400
130T 74T 158T 236T 169T

169T

Taiylor Immicke251
GymTricks

9.300 8.800 9.0008.250 35.350
97T 174T 220T 114T 171T

171T

Addison Allerkamp418
Texas Tumblers

9.100 8.700 8.7008.850 35.350
166T 189T 127T 174T 171T

171T

Macy Hodde192
East Texas Twisters

9.100 8.600 9.3008.300 35.300
166* 200T 216T 46T 173T

173T

Alexa Alvarado133
Boerne

9.000 9.200 8.5008.600 35.300
187* 105* 183* 201* 173T

173T

Kalyn Ellison189
East Texas Twisters

9.000 9.200 8.5508.550 35.300
187* 105* 189T 194T 173T

173T

Anna Cloud459
United Elite

9.200 8.900 8.6008.600 35.300
130T 162T 183* 189T 173T

173T

Arushi Sharma482
Win Kids

9.100 9.000 8.5008.700 35.300
166* 136T 158T 201* 173T

173T

Kamille Bishop359
Stars

9.500 8.600 8.5008.650 35.250
39T 200T 175T 201T 178T

178T

Sydney Alexander144
Classic

9.450 8.700 8.0009.100 35.250
62T 189T 71T 245T 178T

178T

Naomi Whems-Mukeh337
Richardson

9.000 9.000 8.8008.450 35.250
187T 136T 200T 158T 178T

178T

Kari Njagi276
Kurt Thomas

8.900 9.000 8.7008.600 35.200
208T 136T 183T 174T 181 

181 

Lori Hodges421
Texas Tumblers

9.100 8.600 9.0008.450 35.150
166T 200T 200T 114T 182 

182 

Shelby Aja107
Achievers

9.550 8.700 8.4008.400 35.050
30T 189T 206T 218T 183 

183 

Amanda Costa325
Platinum

9.300 8.900 8.0508.750 35.000
97T 162* 150T 241T 184T

184T

Jocelyn Beltran389
Texas Best

9.200 8.900 8.4008.500 35.000
130T 162* 193T 218T 184T

184T

Karley Henderson190
East Texas Twisters

8.900 8.900 8.5008.700 35.000
208T 162* 158T 201T 184T

184T

Ashton Crowley187
East Texas Twisters

9.200 8.100 9.1508.500 34.950
130T 235T 193T 80T 187T

187T

Peppi Lehikoinen405
Texas Dreams

9.000 9.000 8.6008.350 34.950
187T 136T 213T 189T 187T

187T

Daley Clark296
Maverick

9.500 8.300 8.7008.400 34.900
39T 225T 206T 174T 189T

189T

Jalissa Toussaint373
TAAG

9.350 8.900 8.3508.300 34.900
93T 162T 216T 223T 189T

189T

Braelyn Smith105
Achievers

9.200 9.000 8.4508.250 34.900
130T 136T 220T 214T 189T

189T

Addison Chavez254
HEB

8.400 9.300 8.5008.650 34.850
247 92T 175T 201* 192T

192T
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Gym
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Jordan Weidenbaker401
Texas Dreams

9.200 8.200 8.3009.150 34.850
130T 232T 58T 227T 192T

192T

Trinity Wharton348
Shooting Stars

9.000 8.600 8.5008.750 34.850
187T 200T 150T 201* 192T

192T

Chloe Garcia370
TAAG

8.100 8.800 9.3008.600 34.800
250T 174* 183T 46T 195T

195T

Jayce Saucedo167
Denton

9.000 7.400 9.2009.200 34.800
187T 253T 44T 67T 195T

195T

Delisha Weeks455
Trevino's

9.200 8.800 8.8008.000 34.800
130T 174* 244T 158T 195T

195T

Briley Hull398
Texas Dreams

9.100 8.500 8.5008.700 34.800
166T 208T 158T 201T 195T

195T

Ryleigh Peoples104
10

9.300 7.700 9.0008.750 34.750
97T 246T 150T 114T 199T

199T

Mackenzie Isaacson486
Win Kids

8.800 8.900 8.4008.650 34.750
216* 162* 175T 218T 199T

199T

Olivia Almendarez206
Elite Tyler

8.800 8.900 8.6008.450 34.750
216* 162* 200T 189T 199T

199T

Cooper Marcee170
EAST TEXAS

8.800 8.700 8.7008.500 34.700
216T 189T 193T 174T 202 

202 

Isabel Martinez110
Anahuac

9.400 8.400 8.3508.500 34.650
70T 218T 193T 223T 203 

203 

Samantha Ingram487
Win Kids

9.200 8.800 8.5508.000 34.550
130T 174T 244T 194T 204T

204T

Trinity Johnson439
TGTC

8.800 8.300 8.9508.500 34.550
216T 225T 193T 139T 204T

204T

Baylee Oster489
World of Gym

9.450 7.500 9.1508.400 34.500
62T 249T 206T 80T 206T

206T

Kaydence Gouge130
BEST

8.100 9.100 8.4508.850 34.500
250T 125T 127T 214T 206T

206T

Kennedy Wilson434
TGTC

8.500 8.500 8.7008.800 34.500
244T 208T 139T 174T 206T

206T

Isabella Hudson387
Texas Best

8.700 9.150 8.4508.150 34.450
229T 122T 232T 214T 209T

209T

Khala Kuehler300
Maverick

9.000 9.000 8.2508.200 34.450
187T 136T 224T 231 209T

209T

Brooke Thomas485
Win Kids

8.600 9.000 8.6008.200 34.400
234T 136T 224T 189T 211 

211 

Katie Lane111
Anahuac

9.550 8.400 8.1008.200 34.250
30T 218T 224T 236T 212T

212T

Allaunna Hudson419
Texas Tumblers

7.800 8.500 8.7509.200 34.250
254T 208T 44T 171T 212T

212T

Kynli Crooks250
GymTricks

8.800 8.300 9.0508.000 34.150
216T 225T 244T 105T 214 

214 

Lily Stine494
World of Gym

9.650 8.600 7.7508.100 34.100
9T 200T 236* 258 215T

215T

Embyr Reinke203
Elite Tyler

9.200 8.800 8.0008.100 34.100
130T 174* 236* 245T 215T

215T
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caidyn Cumberledge218
Empire

9.100 8.800 7.8008.400 34.100
166T 174* 206T 252T 215T

215T

Brenna Morrow484
Win Kids

8.600 9.200 8.0508.200 34.050
234* 105T 224T 241T 218T

218T

Reagan Galvan377
TAAG

8.200 8.000 9.1508.700 34.050
249 237T 158T 80T 218T

218T

Betsy Holzapfel483
Win Kids

8.900 9.000 7.7008.450 34.050
208T 136* 200T 259T 218T

218T

Peyton Mercer172
EAST TEXAS

8.600 9.000 8.1008.350 34.050
234* 136* 213T 236T 218T

218T

Elley Turner371
TAAG

9.200 8.200 8.5008.100 34.000
130T 232T 236T 201* 222T

222T

Andrea Aragon141
Classic

9.000 7.800 8.5008.700 34.000
187T 242T 158T 201* 222T

222T

Katie Barber191
East Texas Twisters

8.800 8.900 8.5007.800 34.000
216T 162T 255 201* 222T

222T

Abbey Woleb247
GymTricks

9.300 7.900 8.5508.200 33.950
97* 241 224T 194T 225T

225T

Isabell Alejo347
Shooting Stars

9.300 8.500 8.0008.150 33.950
97* 208T 232T 245T 225T

225T

Evelyn Turner109
Anahuac

9.200 7.400 8.8508.500 33.950
130T 253T 193T 146T 225T

225T

Kara Kerth126
Bannon's

8.500 8.400 8.4508.600 33.950
244T 218T 183T 214T 225T

225T

Alexis Gates454
Trevino's

8.600 9.400 8.4007.500 33.900
234T 74T 259 218T 229T

229T

Madeleine Wilmoth356
Sokol Dallas

8.300 8.700 8.2008.700 33.900
248 189T 158T 232T 229T

229T

Addyson Green330
Richardson

7.800 8.700 8.3509.000 33.850
254T 189* 96T 223T 231T

231T

Emma Lindsey106
Achievers

8.900 8.300 7.8008.850 33.850
208T 225T 127* 252T 231T

231T

Anya Shah383
Texas Best

7.500 8.700 8.8008.850 33.850
256 189* 127* 158T 231T

231T

Khloe Kuehler301
Maverick

9.400 7.300 8.6508.450 33.800
70T 257 200T 186T 234 

234 

Sophie Patton395
Texas Best

9.000 7.800 8.6508.200 33.650
187T 242T 224T 186T 235 

235 

Peighton Jackson416
Texas Elite

9.400 7.800 8.5507.850 33.600
70T 242T 253T 194T 236T

236T

Peyton Wisneski304
Maverick

9.300 8.400 7.9008.000 33.600
97T 218T 244T 251 236T

236T

Mackenzie Dyer303
Maverick

8.600 8.000 8.1508.800 33.550
234T 237T 139T 234T 238 

238 

Serenity Rudder438
TGTC

9.300 7.400 8.8008.000 33.500
97T 253T 244T 158T 239 

239 

Jaylee Holmes297
Maverick

9.300 7.400 8.6508.100 33.450
97T 253T 236T 186T 240 

240 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaliyah Murillo457
Trevino's

9.100 8.100 8.5007.700 33.400
166T 235T 257 201T 241 

241 

Taylor Neumann116
Anahuac

6.800 9.000 8.7008.850 33.350
258 136T 127T 174T 242T

242T

Brilee Gray263
Ignite

8.800 7.600 8.2008.750 33.350
216T 248 150T 232T 242T

242T

Katelynne Gray137
Boerne

8.800 8.600 8.0507.850 33.300
216T 200T 253T 241T 244 

244 

Daniela Jaimes490
World of Gym

8.600 8.200 8.3008.050 33.150
234T 232T 242T 227T 245 

245 

Leslie Earle204
Elite Tyler

9.000 8.700 7.8007.400 32.900
187T 189T 260T 252T 246 

246 

Brookelyn Burgin202
Elite Tyler

8.000 9.100 7.8007.900 32.800
253 125T 252 252T 247 

247 

Calissa Marbut295
Maverick

9.100 7.500 7.9508.200 32.750
166T 249T 224T 249T 248 

248 

Sonjia Hankamer114
Anahuac

8.700 8.500 7.2008.000 32.400
229T 208T 244T 262 249 

249 

Kailani Perez334
Richardson

8.600 7.800 7.8008.100 32.300
234T 242T 236T 252T 250 

250 

Lauren Rutt326
Platinum

8.900 7.500 7.8008.000 32.200
208T 249T 244T 252T 251 

251 

Mikelia Santillan103
10

8.600 7.700 7.7008.150 32.150
234T 246T 232T 259T 252 

252 

Raurie Heldman207
Elite Tyler

9.000 7.500 8.0007.400 31.900
187T 249T 260T 245T 253 

253 

Kailey Savage315
NOVA

8.700 8.500 7.6007.000 31.800
229* 208T 262 261 254T

254T

Ariana Baeza345
Shooting Stars

8.700 6.400 8.3008.400 31.800
229* 259 206T 227T 254T

254T

Peyton Lewis113
Anahuac

6.500 8.000 8.1008.650 31.250
259T 237T 175T 236T 256 

256 

Hayley Fuentes346
Shooting Stars

7.100 8.300 8.1507.650 31.200
257 225T 258 234T 257 

257 

Alyssa Cabrera262
Ignite

8.100 6.300 8.0508.000 30.450
250T 260 244T 241T 258 

258 

Baylee Watson108
Anahuac

6.500 6.700 8.5007.750 29.450
259T 258 256 201T 259 

259 

Chloe Chappell333
Richardson

0.000 9.000 8.4008.700 26.100
261T 136T 158T 218T 260 

260 

Kenlee Grubb335
Richardson

9.300 __.___ 8.3508.150 25.800
97T 261T 232T 223T 261 

261 

Addison Vessakosol321
OLYMPO

0.000 0.000 8.8508.850 17.700
261T 261T 127T 146T 262 

262 

Mikylie East127
Bannon's

__.___ __.___ 0.000__.___ 0.000
261* 261* 263* 263* 263*

263*

Arianna Oldacre124
Bannon's

__.___ __.___ 0.000__.___ 0.000
261* 261* 263* 263* 263*

263*
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebecca Zomorodi306
Metroplex

9.650 9.300 8.0509.050 36.050
2T 3 1 6 1 

1 

Samamtha Murrell307
Metroplex

9.500 9.500 8.2008.450 35.650
5T 1T 3 3T 2 

2 

Arju Tripathi222
Empire

9.400 9.500 8.4008.300 35.600
7T 1T 6T 1 3 

3 

Alexis Lucero221
Empire

9.600 7.800 8.3509.000 34.750
4 13T 2 2 4 

4 

Ashley Franks223
Empire

9.100 8.900 7.7008.300 34.000
14T 6T 6T 9T 5 

5 

Ellis Giese305
Metroplex

9.700 8.200 8.0007.800 33.700
1 10T 10 7T 6 

6 

Kaylee Noble224
Empire

9.000 8.900 8.2007.350 33.450
18 6T 14T 3T 7 

7 

Levyn Einstein269
JCC Dallas

9.500 9.200 7.3507.350 33.400
5T 4 14T 15 8 

8 

Lola Cook350
Shooting Stars

9.400 8.700 7.5507.650 33.300
7T 8 11T 12 9 

9 

Mia Massey267
IRVING

9.200 7.800 7.7008.150 32.850
10T 13T 9 9T 10 

10 

BERKLEY ROLLO264
Ignite

9.100 6.900 8.2008.400 32.600
14T 17 4 3T 11 

11 

Sheby Medlin329
Platinum

9.100 8.200 6.9508.200 32.450
14T 10T 8 18 12 

12 

Sara Elowitz270
JCC Dallas

9.200 8.000 7.4007.650 32.250
10T 12 11T 14 13 

13 

Angelina Laurent265
IRVING

9.650 7.000 8.0007.550 32.200
2T 16 13 7T 14T

14T

Joselyn Solis266
IRVING

9.200 8.300 7.7007.000 32.200
10T 9 17 9T 14T

14T

Haven Shawver349
Shooting Stars

9.200 9.100 7.2506.000 31.550
10T 5 19 16 16 

16 

Sophia Holmes271
JCC Dallas

9.100 6.800 7.0508.350 31.300
14T 18 5 17 17 

17 

Isabela Valles327
Platinum

9.300 7.800 5.8507.250 30.200
9 13T 16 19 18 

18 

Brooke Ebner268
JCC Dallas

8.700 6.400 7.5006.800 29.400
19 19 18 13 19 

19 

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: GymTricks Gymnastics


	2016 TAAF State Level 1 Large Team
	2016 TAAF State Level 1 Small Team
	2016 TAAF State Level 2 Large Team
	2016 TAAF State Level 2 Small Team
	2016 TAAF State Level 3A Small Team
	2016 TAAF State Meet Results Level 1
	2016 TAAF State Meet Results Level 2
	2016 TAAF State Meet Results Level 3A

